
                      Odessa Tigers

                2022 High School Volleyball
Date Opponent Site JV Varsity Depart
Sat, Sep 3 Gorrilla VB Tournament Davenport

Tue, Sep 6 LRS Ritzville

Sat, Sep 10 Bronco Invite Ritzville

Tue, Sep 13 Valley Christian Valley Christian

Tue, Sep 20 Waterville/Mansfield Odessa

Thu, Sep 22 ACH Odessa

Sat, Sep 24 Valley Christian Odessa

Chesterton Academy Odessa

Sat, Oct 1 Springdale Springdale

Wellpinit Wellpinit

Tue, Oct 4 WCK Odessa

Sat, Oct 8 SJEL Odessa

Sat, Oct 15 Oakesdale Odessa

*Homecoming

Tue, Oct 18 Springdale Odessa

Thu, Oct 20 ACH Coulee City

Sat, Oct 22 WCK Wilbur

Tue, Oct 25 Chesterton Academy Chesterton Ac.

Sat, Oct 29 Wellpinit Odessa

*Senior Night

Thu, Nov 3 District VB Tournament Home Site - TBD

Sat, Nov 5 District VB Tournament NWC

Nov 10-11 State VB Tournament Yakima 


